

2023 SC Pecan Music & Food Festival Sponsorship Agreement Form

Contact Name			
Title			
Company			
Address	City	STZip	
Telephone	Fax_		
Email			
I agree to be a sponsor of th	ne SC Pecan Music & Foo	od Festival at the following level:	
Presenting SOLD	\$10,000	Silver Stage (1)	\$2 <i>,</i> 500
Sustaining SOLD	\$10,000	Beautification SOLD	\$2,500
Entertainment	\$5,000	🕀 STE(A)M Zone	\$2,500
Arts on Evans SOLD	\$5,000	Amusement Rides SOLD	\$2,000
Kids Fun Zone SOLD	\$5,000	Bike Like a Nut	\$2,000

The SC Pecan Music & Food Festival agrees to provide the benefits for your level of sponsorship as indicated in the 2023 Sponsorship Opportunities Booklet. Any changes to benefits will be given in writing and agreed to by both the sponsor and the SC Pecan Music & Food Festival. This agreement is not valid until signed by both the sponsor and SC Pecan Music & Food Festival representative. Available sponsorship levels are subject to change. Contact us for additional opportunities!

Chalk it Up! SOLD

□ Support Services (2)

Pecan Partner

□ Other (specify)_

Pecan Pals

□ STEM Bus

\$2,000

\$2,000

\$2,000

\$1,000

Indicate Pals amount:

\$50-900

Payment Information

Main Stage SOLD

Run Like a Nut SOLD

Classic Car Show SOLD

□ Interactive Art/Mural

Park + Ride

Gold Stage

_____ Check Enclosed

_____ Sign me up for two (2) years | 2024 Sponsorship Commitment: ______

\$5,000

\$4,500

\$5,000

\$3,000

\$3,000

\$3,000

By: Sponsor	By: SC Pecan Music & Food Festival	_ Date:		
Please make checks payable and return this form to Florence Downtown Development Corp. 324 W. Evans Street, Florence, SC 29501				